

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1158367

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Field Name:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator:	Producing Formation: Kelly Bushing: Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD  Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer  Commingled Permit #:  Dual Completion Permit #:  SWD Permit #:  ENHR Permit #:  GSW Permit #:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls  Dewatering method used:  Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:  Operator Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec.         TwpS. R East West           County:         Permit #:

### **AFFIDAVIT**

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

**Submitted Electronically** 

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

Page Two



Operator Name:				Lease N	lame: _			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:						
<b>INSTRUCTIONS:</b> Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ing and shut-in pressu	ires, whet	her shut-in pre	ssure reach	ned stati	c level, hydrostat	tic pressures, bott			
Final Radioactivity Log files must be submitte						gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital ele	ctronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Ye	s No		L		n (Top), Depth an			nple
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Ye	s No		Nam	е		Тор	Dat	um
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Ye								
List All E. Logs Run:										
			CASING	RECORD	Ne	w Used				
		Repor	t all strings set-c	conductor, su	rface, inte	rmediate, producti	on, etc.		ı	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addit	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	EEZE RECORD				
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type	of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and P	ercent Additives		
Plug Off Zone										
Did you perform a hydrau Does the volume of the to Was the hydraulic fractur	otal base fluid of the hydra	aulic fractur	0	,	0	? Yes	No (If No, ski	o questions 2 ar o question 3) out Page Three		)
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At		Liner Run:				
TOBING NECOND.	Size.	Sel Al.		Facker At	•	_	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENF	IR.	Producing Meth	nod:	e 🗆	Gas Lift O	ther (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	(	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL	<u>.</u>
Vented Sold			pen Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Com	nmingled			
(If vented, Sub	omit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)		(Submit )	100-5) (Subi	mit ACO-4)			



## **CEMENTING LOG**

STAGE NO.

	3 Distric	MATA:	21.02 Tic	ket No. 260	497	CEMENT DATA: Spacer Type:			
	redox	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Riç	Bered			Sks Yield	ft³/sk Density	
Lease Kon	Day S	<u> </u>		eli No. 2			0.00	Trysk Density	PPG
	John		St	ate <u>{</u>					
ocation S	more l	05161	<u> </u>	ld		LEAD: Pump Time		hrs. Type Qrs.	4 320
CASING DATA:	Conductor					770	:	Excess	
	Surface			queeze 🔲 I	VIISC A	Amt.	Sks Yield	ft³/sk Density IS, U	PPG
Size <u>879</u>	Туре		ght 🔼			IAIC FUMP Time		hrs. Type	
							Ske Viold	Excessft³/sk Density	
					:	WATER: Lead	gals/sk T	Fail gals/sk Total	PPG
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							BDIS.
Casing Depths: To	op					Pump Trucks Used	398- 30	of Times	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Bulk Equip,3	44~112~ SI	now Ream	
								:	
Irill Pine: Size		\\/\aiab=		Callana					
						Float Forder Mar- 4	acturer		
CAPACITY FACTO	DRS:	_						Depth	
Casing:	Bbls/Lin. ft	0637	Lîn. ft./Bl	i				Depth	
Open Holes:	Bbls/Lin. ft		, Lin. ft./Bl	اد				s Top Btm	
Orill Pipe:	Bbls/Lin. ft								
Annulus:	Bbls/Lin. ft					Special Equip	A '7) ~		
anie na en	Bbls/Lin. ft							Amt. 3/4 Bbls. Weight	
Perforations: F	rom	ft. to	·	ft. Amt.		Mud Type	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Weight	PPG
OMPANY REPR	ESENTATIVE					CEMENTER 1	and and	In a second	
TIME	PRESSU	RES PS!	FLU	ID PUMPED	DATA				
AM/PM	DRILL PIPE	ANNULUS	TOTAL	Pumped Per	RATE			REMARKS	
	I CASING	AMMOTOS	: <b>(</b> 11117)			1			
	CASING	ANNULUS	FLUID	Time Period	Bbls Min.			<i>1</i> ,	
	CASING	ANNOLOS		Time Period	Bbls Min.	Anne	color.	1 - quip	
ع مدالا		ANNULUS		Time Period	Bbls Min.	:			
ع مدزال		ANNULUS	122	Time Period	Bbls Min.	:	en les.		P. C.
		ANNULUS		1:me Period	Bbis Min.	Brake			
11,27	M M	ANNULUS	19,58	Time Period		Braha	<u>Cúc</u>		
	M M	ANNULUS	122	11me Period		Brake	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 (	M M PM	ANNULUS	19,58	11me Period		Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11,27	M M PM	ANNULUS	19,58	1ime Period	3	Braha	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	19,58	1:me Period		Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	19,58	1:me Period	3	Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	19,58	1:me Period	3	Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 (	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 (	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	<u>Cúc</u>		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11% 27 f	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cinc		
11:27 1	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cincil		
11:27 (	M M PM	ANNULUS	17,58 3/4	1:me Period	3	Brale	Cincil		

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

	Topo	lensio.						
DATE 7-12-13	SEC	TWP.	RANGE 23	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Katheryn LEASE OLDWO			LOCATION 301	<u></u>		RAG. LEONT	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C				V	t. Nuito	- in .	response	
CONTRACTOR ?	haban	s.P.			,	Some	_	
TYPE OF JOB R	Lineals	I Con	ne not		OWNER .			
HOLE SIZE		T.D.	310	<del></del>	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 3	3/8	DEF	TH			RDERED JOS	CP	1 35 cc
TUBING SIZE		DEF				40		
DRILL PIPE		DEF			k k	red 70 m	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TOOL		DEF						
PRES. MAX			IIMUM	THE PART WAS	COMMON	70	@17.90	1.253.
MEAS. LINE	6		DE JOINT		POZMIX		_ @ <del></del>	
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG.30				GEL _	2		128.00
PERFS.				***	CHLORIDE	<del></del>	@ <u>67.30</u>	- 120
DISPLACEMENT	3ki hhl				ASC		@	- 1
		ימיז אירוו וו אירוו		<del></del>	7,00			- 3
	EQUI	IPMENT						<del> </del>
·			<i>*</i> .		Amminum and a six and a si		_@	- 4
	CEMENTE	K Jam	- Dielian					
# 398	HELPER	Jan	h Ibane					<u> </u>
BULK TRUCK			•	,			_@	
#344-112	DRIVER	Show	on Kean	A	* ACTION TO BE A STATE OF THE S		_ @	
BULK TRUCK					H-100-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		_@	-
#	DRIVER					70 02	_@ @ <del>2.4</del> 8	- 15/4 6
					HANDLING			180. 26
V.					MILEAGE _	3.37 x 30 x	2-60	- 262.
V.E	REM	IARKS:					TOTAL	1.824
Sulare Cr	- Hoo!	Hole a	rausa 40° Di	المضيلا	ر. فان			
Hooles In			13 PMR H30			SERVI	CE	- 4-
Brale Circul			270 mly (200					1
3 cc & cir	netelus	Carrei	X Ka Simbo	CQ.	DEPTH OF J	OB		]. <sup>†</sup>
Diglored 3	4 bob H	20	ı		PUMP TRUC		1512.3	S
4		19			EXTRA FOO		@	
						Hum 30	@7.70	231-00
			. Ans				@ <u></u>	- 201 -
			3		MANIFOLD	Um 30	@ <u>4-40</u>	122 00
		-	7.			04-00	_ @ <del>_ 7 · 7 · 5</del> _ @	- 1021
2	N. P. Carlotte and M. Williams				, <del>************************************</del>			
CHARGE TO:	SON SON	عطر ع						30,50
STREET							TOTAL	1.875,
		***************************************						
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP			DE TIO P PT O A		N Torn
						PLUG & FLOA	I EQUIPME	NI .
			ž	8	:			
							@	
							@	
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Service	es IIC	*				@	
You are hereby re			antine accione	nt			@	.1
	10.00						@	ai .
and furnish ceme								
contractor to do								1
done to satisfacti							TOTAL	- <u></u>
contractor. I hav					01170	arci s		: .
TERMS AND CO	ONDITION	NS" listed	on the reverse s	side.	SALES TAX	(If Any)	00 72	<del></del> :
į,	1				TOTAL CHA	RGES 3.6	77	å i
1	v /1.	117	11.		I VIAL CIA	92	4.93	
PRINTED NAME	1 na	W/NO	Well.		DISCOUNT.	J	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
*	1	1 .1					7	9
SIGNATURE	That	1.00.	1 "			2.77	41 -	
SIGNAI OKE/	1900	Con the second		<del></del>			<b></b> €**	i.
)	· ·							

#### ALLIEU OIL & GAS SERVICEU, LLC 060581 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475 KATHRYN # 2 OWWO REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Great Box JOB START 630 AM CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB FINISH + Am COUNTY toel 6 Hockey OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Bast , North in East Breyco LLC CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB DREDUCTION 7 Stage HOLE SIZE CEMENT T.D. 5300 **CASING SIZE** DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 50 5ks 60/40 TUBING SIZE Too sks 4sc 2 /8 gg 6/8 6/2 5# 6il +DF DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL 1603 DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON\_ MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT RYFT **POZMIX** @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @ PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT 124.14 4180.00 @ 20.90 Gilsonite @ . 98 1000 9 80.00 **EQUIPMENT** 1058.40 171-160 @ 18.90 56 OF @ 274. **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER Joh (Seac # 597 @ HELPER Charels Kenyen Litemat @15.95 **BULK TRUCK** # 1.09/2411 DRIVER Shawn Kearns BULK TRUCK @ #544 DRIVER Dan Casper @ 2.48 HANDLING 29587 MILEAGE 12. 85 x 30 2.60 1002. REMARKS: TOTAL 9024. Jump 5 bbl Fresh Warer Ah inte 50,5% 60,140 SERVICE Mit 200 5kg ASC 24 Wash up Cumar pomp DEPTH OF JOB displace plug dirin PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 2765. land plug cet 1200 psi EXTRA FOOTAGE lift pressure of @ 7.70 231.00 MILEAGE Hum MANIFOLD \_ @ pen du rool 1100 051 @ 4.40 Ciculate for Whis @ CHARGE TO: Brex Co LLC STREET\_ \_STATE \_\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT industrial Russial @ 118.75 ride shee udole down ping Assets @ @ 45.00 To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. tuchulizers dirtool @ 2.597.50 2.597.50 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment Busker 806. @ 141,25 and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or 19.75 Stockcoller contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 3.747. done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL. SALES TAX (If Any). TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 15922. TOTAL CHARGES. 3:403.53 PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE X Mark 12.521.

Thank yors 6

# CEMENTING LOC

G	STAGE NO.	_		
160	VVI		1 1	- Control

7-12.	-13 District	Correct 156	To	ket No. 6052	www.snc	cer Type: Sholls Ahad
	XCO LLC	Or East P	Rig	Bredes	2 Arr	ncer Type: 5 55 15 17 14 2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1
ase	Cont		We	ell No. 1724	<del></del>	
1,000	equan	18 1		nte <u>KS</u>	.72	AD: Pump Time hrs. Type fight Cracks
	more bs	151	VFie	ld My - L	111	AD: Pump Time hrs. Type fight Cross -
ASING DATA:	Conductor [	1 PT	A D S	queeze . Mis		Sks Yield 1.9 ft <sup>3</sup> /sk Density 12.5 P
ي شغر	Surface [		te 🗆 Pro	duction Line	TAI	IL Pump Time hrs. Type 450 10 % Sul
55	Type Ale	Weigh		Collar		2892 5498 Excess
	of material				An	nt. 200 Sks Yield 1.56 ft <sup>3</sup> /sk Density 14.66 p
		<u> </u>			W/	ATER: Lead gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total B
	1/ 0			<del>1</del> 300	<del></del>	mp Trucks Used 597 Charels Ke
sing Depths: To	p_KB		Bottom	-).300.	Pú	mp Trucks Used 594 (Marel 8 K) Ik Equip. 609 Shaurin
-					Bu	44 Oun C.
		ara ar ir ar a		<del>ii                               </del>		1 UMP VI
ill Pipe; Size		Weight _		Collars		
pen Hole: Size _	+36	T.D			ft. Flo	pat Equip: Manufacturer 5th 14dustrial Rubber
APACITY FACTO	ORS:		r.		Sh	oe: Type Good Shac Depth
singt	Bbls/Lin. ft	10236	Lin. ft/B		Flo	pat: Type fatch down alug A. Depth
en Holes:	Bbls/Lin. ft			ы		entralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Btm.
ill Pipe:	Bbls/Lin. ft		Lin. ft./B			age Collars DV
nulus:	Bbls/Lin. ft		Lin. ft./B		•	121114 // 20
	Bbls/Lin. ft			ft, Amt		sp. Fluid Type 70 5 414 Weight De 27
erforations: F	rom	ft to		Tt. Amu		00 type
	1 - A 10/1					shed Sacr
OMPANY REPH	ESENTATIVE					CEMENTER SSS 18402
TIME	PRESSU	RES PSI		JID PUMPED (	DATA	
	PRESSU	RES PSI	FLU TOTAL FLUID	JID PUMPED [ Pumped Per Time Period		Production 25 tayl Bottom Stage
TIME	PRESSU				DATA	O 1 REMARKS
TIME	PRESSU				DATA	Production 25 tage Bottom Stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tage Bottom Stage
TIME	PRESSU				DATA	Production 25 tage Bottom Stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tayl Battom stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tage Boffor Stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tays Battom stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tayl Battom stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tayl Battom stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 5 books Ahead  Production 5 books Ahead  Production 5 books As C 28ggd  Whish up pump at lines  Alispiace plug Journ
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 25 tays Battom stage
TIME	PRESSU				PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stage Bottom stage  Production 5 bbis Ahead  Production 5 bbis Ahead  Product 50 sks 60/40 89 get by Plan  Product 50 sks 60/40 89 get by Plan  Production 5 bbis Ahead  Product
TIME	PRESSU	ANNÚLUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 5 books Ahead  Production 5 boo
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNÚLUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stays Bottom stage  Production 2 stays Abecal  Production 5 bb is Abecal  Product 5 bb is Abecal  Pro
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNÚLUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stays Bottom stage  Product 50 sks 60/40 89 get by Plan  Production 2 stays 60/4
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stays Bottom stage  Product 50 sks 60/40 89 get by Plan  Production 2 stays 60/4
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 2 sta
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stays Bottom stage  Product 50 sks 60/40 89 get by Plan  Production 2 stays 60/4
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 2 sta
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 2 sta
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 2 sta
TIME	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2staye Battorn stage
TIME AM/PM	PRESSU	ANNULUS			PATA RATE Bbls Min.	Production 2 stay & Battorn stage  Production 2 sta



# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 060582 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOUTH		EXAS 760	92:	YN #2 01	NWO SEI	EVICE POINT:	Bend
DATE 7-17-13	\$29	Twp 23	RANGE 23	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	7 Am	JOB FINISH
LEASE	WELL#	1-29	LOCATION J	+more, 65,	IE, IN,	COUNTY Hodeywar	STATE
TYPE OF JOB OF HOLE SIZE TO CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE TOOL PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS. DISPLACEMENT  PUMP TRUCK	Brex conduction  1 CSG.  EQUI	T.D. DEF DEF DEF MIN SHO	THE SIMUM DE JOINT	COMMON_ POZMIX GEL CHLORIBE	Life &	@ @ @ @ 15.95 O @ 2-9	6.3%.5
BULK TRUCK # (909) 241 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER DRIVER	Shawe Don C	aspel		1452,52 18.62 x 30	TOTA	1.122.20 1.452.82 1.952.0
Shot dison i displace 39 land plug on lift pressure plug dosin Rig down	14 for 1050 150 150 150 150	Imp and Shwater Pel psl	Idare 5	EXTRA FO	CK CHARGE OTAGE	2706. <sup>2</sup> .5 @ @ @	
						TOTA	L 2406. 25
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfacti contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	Gas Servequested enter and leavent as is on and sure read an ONDITIC	ices, LLC to rent cen helper(s) t s listed. To pervision d understa	nenting equipm o assist owner on the above work of owner agent and the "GENEI	ent or was or RAL side. SALES TAX	Y (If Any) —  ARGES — //.	@@ @ @ TOTA	
Thank	Lev		······································	<del>,</del> *			

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

**September 24, 2013** 

Evan Mayhew BEREXCO LLC 2020 N. BRAMBLEWOOD WICHITA, KS 67206-1094

Re: ACO1 API 15-083-21172-00-01 Katheryn 2-29 SW/4 Sec.29-23S-23W Hodgeman County, Kansas

### **Dear Production Department:**

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, Evan Mayhew